
Craig
high

school

8:00-8:52
8:52-9:04
9:08-10:00
10:04-10:56
11:00-11:52
11:52-12:22
12:26-12:56
1:00-1:52
1:56-2:48

MONDAY-THURSDAY
1  hour  st

Snack 
2  HOUR ND

3  HOUR RD

4  HOUR TH

LUNCH     
FLEX 
5  HOUR TH

6  HOUR TH

1  hour st

Snack
2  HOURND

3  HOURRD

4  HOURTH

LUNCH
5  HOURTH

6  HOURTH

8:00-8:48
8:48-8:58
9:02-9:50
9:54-10:42
10:46-11:34
11:34-12:04
12:08-12:56
1:00-1:48

bell
Schedule

FRIDAY


