

# MONDAY-THURSDAY

1 <sup>ST</sup> HOUR	8:00-8:52
SNACK	8:52-9:04
2 <sup>ND</sup> HOUR	9:08-10:00
3 <sup>RD</sup> HOUR	10:04-10:56
4 <sup>TH</sup> HOUR	11:00-11:52
LUNCH	11:52-12:22
FLEX	12:26-12:56
5 <sup>TH</sup> HOUR	1:00-1:52
6 <sup>TH</sup> HOUR	1:56-2:48

# CRAIG HIGH SCHOOL



# BELL SCHEDULE

# FRIDAY

1 <sup>ST</sup> HOUR	8:00-8:48
SNACK	8:48-8:58
2 <sup>ND</sup> HOUR	9:02-9:50
3 <sup>RD</sup> HOUR	9:54-10:42
4 <sup>TH</sup> HOUR	10:46-11:34
LUNCH	11:34-12:04
5 <sup>TH</sup> HOUR	12:08-12:56
6 <sup>TH</sup> HOUR	1:00-1:48